6-slot, C-size VXI mainframe
HP E1421B
Technical Specifications
D Compact size, low cost
D Portable or rack-mount
D Ultra-reliable power supply
D Power supply serviceable through the rear panel
D Pressurized air channel cooling

Hewlett Packard Co.
HP Publication No.: 5965-5528E
Ordering Information
Description Product No.
6-slot, C-size VXI mainframe HP E1421B
VXI module installation w/std. address HP E1421B 500
Flange kit HP E1421B 908
Handle and flange kit HP E1421B 909
VXI backplane connector shield kit HP E1421B 918
3 yr. retn. to HP to 1 yr. OnSite warr. HP E1421B W01
SHIELD, BACKPLANE CONN HP E1400-80920
FILLER PANEL 1 SLOT HP E1400-60202
ORDER E1421-65000 HP E1421-61200
ORDER E1421-65001 HP E1421-61201
FLUSH RACK FLANGE KIT HP E1421-65000
Recess flange mounting kit HP E1421-80916